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Hereford Auction
YES, A COMPLETE DISPERSION SALE or THE LEO . NEWELX
REGISTERED AND PUREBRED HEREFORD HERD. TO BE HELD

AT THE

THIESSEN TURKEY RANCH
t miics southeast of Salem, south of Cottage Tarm. and over hl. and first

road to left and fo 1 mil (Red arrows to guide.)

Monday, April 28, 1952 1 P. M.

HEAD40

Roy Todd Real Estate S
f

A REAL BUY i
This has a beautiful living room with large picture window, two alee sized

bedrooms with bath between, larrt kitchen, dinette comb., a larxt attached
garage, lot 124x143 FHA appraisal 18250. selling price $7950. CaU Mr. Simp
son. Salesman.

3 BDRMS. WITH 1 ACRE t
See this beautiful suburban with over 1300 aq. ft. floor space. laraw

lv room, large din room, all good sized bedrooms, attached double garage,
nice chicken house, back lot fenced, on pavement close in. $13,900. CaU Mr.
W'ulf, Salesman.

$750 DOWN )
New two-bedro- Just listed, large picture window In living, room. Kltehea

and dinette Comb., large clothes closets, lovely bath, attached garaga. to
92x124. Only $7500. Call Mr. Simpson, Salesman. ;

INCOME i '1

Trade your-hom- e on this apartment and a duplex, will pay for Itself
and pay owner $150 per month, walking distance to center of city. Ceil
Mr. Todd. ., .

WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
This is a beautiful home with 1 acre of good soil. "Roy Rogers'

IS x 20 lv rm. with fireplace, knotty pine den. twin hot water and air heat,
large dinette, tile bath. 16 x 36 garage. Close in on pavement. Buy It for
only $12,500; it is worth the money. Call Mr. Wulf. Salesman. j.

KEISER DISTRICT 1", ACRES
home with large lv. rm., din. rm fireplace, full basement, on dty bus

line, on pavement, has nice chickenhouae, walnuts, fUbers. and fruit tree,
v. ondcrful garden soil. Only $11,750. j

Roy Todd. Realtor
Kfn ct 1 1 c . run. ... . ,iAt

Mil in this complete dispersion due to the fact that Mr. Newell Is retiring from
the Hereford business, the herd must be cold at auction. A complete dis-
persion.

t registered Domino cows, with bloodlines of the famous Chandler herd, of
Wyoming Hereford Ranch. 7 purebred cows. 12 calves, very nice. 2 heavy
springers. & yearlings, dandy (roup. S fat steers. 1 purebred bull

These Herefords are In fine breeding condition, some of the cows weighing up
tu 1800 pounds. We feel sure you will want to attend this complete dispersion
of .good registered and purebred Hereford tattle.

Owner - - Leo R. Newell
AUCTIONEEH, COL ERNEST E. SCOTT. PHONE SALEM

CLERK, NINA M. SCOTT

Wulf Todd 31 i

A GOOD Job ot lawn mower sharpen-
ing Howser Bros. 1410 S 12th.

700 Rentals
FURNISHED trailer house. Butane

equipped. 1T30 N. Water St.
TRAILER SPACE, $10 Mo. Roth Trailer

Court. 1740 Oxford, Phono
NEW modern trailer space accommo-

dating any length trailer. With toilet
connections. Concrete patio to eachpace. Shady. Fir Crest Trailer Park.
3910 N. River Rd.

702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
CLEAN, quiet room near state build-

ings and Capitol Shopping District.
Phone .

LARGE furnished room with electric
plate, hot and cold water. 255 Cen
ter St.

NICE sleeping room with hot St cold
water. 255 Center.

NICE FURNISHED warm rooms. Kit-
chen privileges Close in 7J4 Ferry

705 Apartments For Rent
NICE, 3 bedroom apt. unfurnished ex-

cept stove and refrigerator. Washer
Sc dryer. 828 N. 14th. Call

3 ROOM furnished apartment, all elec-
tric, private bath and entrance, close
in, $40 Includes part utilities

3 ROOM, clean furnished, middle aged,
employed couple desired. 815 N.
Winter.

FURNISHED 3 room apt. Private bath
St entrance. 359 N. Liberty for

3 --J 124.
3 ROOM court apartment, electric

range, utilities furnished. Ph.
or

3 ROOM furnished, electric stove,
refrigerator Sc washer, heat fk wat- -
er. Call 985 Saginaw

3 ROOM fumiahed apt. utilities paid.
$37.50. 340 Division. Phone

SINGLE furnished apt. utilities paid
Reasonable rent. 444 N. Cottage.
Phone

furnished apartment. $35.
Full bath, heat water furnished. Call

NICE 2 room apt. 575 Marlon Sl
NICE clean 2 room furnished apt.

close in. very reasonable. 180 Di-

vision St-- Comer Division & N.
Front. ,

SUBURBAN 5 room, downstairs apt.
unfurnished. Ph.

FURNISHED 1 bedroom court a part -
ment. 923 S .1 3th.

apartment, unfurnished ex-
cept electric range and refrigerator.
Private bath. Adults. 1196 Cheme- -

"keta.
ATTRACTIVE unfurnished apartment

(utilities furnished) close to down-tow- n.

A lso State Buildin gs
3 RM. unfurnished apt. Ground floor,

private entrance and bath. Apply
945 S 12th.

3 ROOM furn. with private entrance
Sc bath, utilities except gas furn.
Ph.3-823- 1,

3 ROOM furnished, private bath, re-

frigerator, hot water, laundry, utill-tie- s
free. 1599 State.

NICELY furnished apartments. Ambas-
sador Apartments. 550 No. Summer
St,

WEST SALEM, small 4 room court apt.
unfurnished except elec. range. Large
storage locker in utility room. $38 50
per month. Phone

4 ROOM apartment for rent. Ph.
I 2 ROOM 1 3 room modern fur-

nished apt. utilities paid. Close in.
208 Bush.

NICELY furnished 2 room spt. Phone

3 ROOM and bath furnished, utilities
paid. Adults fil 50. 1207 S. Commer- -
cial. Phone days.

CLEAN, unf urniahec. front apartment.
electric, private entrance and bath.

FURNISHED apt. Private bath.
entrance. After 5 p.m. and Satur- -
days and Su ndays. 419 So 19th.

3 ROOM furnished apt., close in. No
drinkers. 696 No. Cottage.

FURNISHED 3 rooms, ground floor;
children O.K.; no pets. 23J0 N 4th

SMALL furnished apartment. 1st floor.
private bath. Phone

CHILDREN WELCOME; 3 large rooms
with . private bth. furnished, with
garage. $50. Phone

3 R. FURN. $35. downstairs. 152 S.
13th. Ph.

1 BEDROOM and 2 bedroom unfur-
nished court apartment, with stoves
and refrigerators. 923 S. 13th.

AVAILABLE May 4, clean, quiet. 3
rooms and bath. Furnished, all elec-tri- c.

Court apt. Inquire 134B S. 12th
3 ROOM, basement, clean, employed

ladies. Utilities furnished. Close in.
Phone

EXTRA large 2 B. R.. loU of closets
and built-in- s. Partly furnished
Available row. Eastridge apts. 1053
Edgewater.

2 ROOM furnished apt. upstairs, also
1 room. 945 S. 12th

; ROOM iri apt. range Si refrigera
tor. W. oalem. Phone

UNFURNISHED except refrigerator,
range, heater duplex. 2593 N. 5th.
Ph.

LEE APTS.
Salem'c most distinguished adddress

Beautiful Bachelor apartments with
Pullman Kitchens at Reduced rates
1 bedroom apts. from $72.50 We in-

vite your inspection 'or call
W.nter at Union St.

BEAUTIFUL 3 room apartment and
bath. All electric appliances fur- -'

nished including automatic washer
and dryer. Call at 1395 N. Liberty
Phone

VERY nice apt. surrounded by shade
trees and 4 blocks from U. S. Bank.
New elec. range Sc refrigerator.
Adults $45. See at 336 Oak J5t

FURNISHED apartment. 3 blocks from
city center. Call at Woodry Furni-tur- e

Company. 474 S. Commercial.
CLEAN, attractive, private bath and

entran- - e 1009 N 5tn
1165 COURT ST Ph.
FURNISHED apartments. $3C 8c $40.

Private baths and entrances. 1968
N. Commercial

FURN. 2 rm. cottage. $35; 1 rm, $22.
Inq. Apt. 4, 827 N Ubert- -

UNFURNISHED ultra modern, new
apartment, spacious. Appliances.
rugs, laundry,

-4 ROOM furn. apts. close In. priv.
bath. or eve .

FURNISHED 3 rooms, bath, utilities,
w .Iking distance. 450 S. Capitol.

707 Houses For Rent
4 ROOM Duplex, garden space. Phone

NICE Clean 1 bedroom house in
court. 1S41 N. Church. Phone .

FOR RENT or lease, lovely 9 room
house. 4 bedroom, double bath, full
basement, fenced in back yard,
downtown district. $85 a mo.

SMALL clean unfurnished 2 Tjedroom
cottage. 4 blocks from down town
and Capitol Shopping Center. 'a
block from school and churches.
Adults preferred. Phone

3 ROOM house & garage to employed
couple, no drinker or pets. Inquire
150 E. Bush.

2 BEDROOM furnished house with
basement, garage, fireplace, sawdust
furnace, fenced yard. 480 S. 21st. Ph.

2" BEDROOM house for rent, 55
Gaines.

2 BEDROOM home partly furnished.
Englewood aistnct. zunu n. ioin.

NEW 1B.R. Elec. heat, garage In small
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